## L07000012975

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
· (Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W07-3571
007400005297 AL

Office Use Only



000084986690

01/19/07--01009--017 \*\*130.00

2001 FEB -2 P 2: 37
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



January 24, 2007

ALICE SMITH 5200 SOUTH UNIVERSITY DRIVE SUITE 101 DAVIE, FL 33328

SUBJECT: PERFECT COLOR LLC Ref. Number: W07000003571

We have received your document for PERFECT COLOR LLC and your preck(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on . Please amend your document accordingly.

You must insert the letters "MGRM" beside the name and address of each managing member and/or the letters "MGR" beside the name and address of each manager listed on the report form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 007A00005297

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor						
SUBJ	ECT:	Perfect Co	olor LLC				
2020		(Name of Limite	d Liability Com	pany)			
The er	nclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for fili	ing.			
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	ng:			
		Alice Smith o		oa			
		(1	Name of Person)				
		Perfect Colo	r LLC				
		(	Firm/Company)		-		
	5200 Sou	uth University Dr.		)1			
			(Address)		<b>-</b>		
	Davie, F	1 33328		_	ALL		
		(City	/State and Zip Co	ode)	AR	FEB	7
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		ASSEE,	-2	
Alic	e Smith or A	Alex Alba	at 954	472-22	59 ES	U	C
		of Person)	(Area C	472-22 ode & Daytime T	elephone Number	ب <u>م</u> ب	
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:					
<b>\$</b> 12	5.00 Filing Fee	✓ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Co	Filing Fee & opy oy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Certificate of Certified C (additional cop	of Status opy	&
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registr Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Addression Section of Corporation Building	ons r Circle		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited	Liabili	ity Company is:			
Perfect Color LLC Must end with the words "Limite	d Liabili	ty Company, "Limited	d Company" or their abbreviation	"LLC," or "L.C.,"	)
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and		address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limi	ted Liability C	ompany is:
Principal Office Addres	<u>s:</u>		Mailing Address:		
5200 South University Dr. 5 Davie , Fl 33328	Suite 10	01	5200 South University Dr. Davie , Fl 33328	. Suite 101	
•	cannot storida reg	address of the re  Alice Smith  Name  South University	egistered agent are:  Dr Suite 101  ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	2001 FEB -2 ₽ 2: SECRETARY OF STA	TI
Davie	<del>-</del>	City, State, a	FL 33328		
liability company at the registered agent and agree statutes relating to the p	he place ee to ac proper s of my	ed agent and to a e designated in th ct in this capacity and complete per	accept service of process for its certificate, I hereby act. I further agree to compostormance of my duties, as tered agent as provided for the composition of the control	cept the appoin ly with the prov nd I am familia	itment as visions of all r with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manage: "MGRM" = Manage		Name and Address:
Alice Smith	MGR	5200 South University Dr. Suite 101 Davie , Fl 33328
Alex Alba	MGR	5200 South University Dr. Suite 101  Davie , Fl 33328
(Use attachment if	necessary)	25. Q.Q.
	d, the date must be s	ate of filing: 01/01/07. (OPTIONAL specific and cannot be more than five business days
REQUIRED SIGN	Micas	mak or an authorized representative of a member.
		on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee